ON
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Rivo House
Ring House
on Residence
House in Gandario
Encinas Residence
House in Tamariu
yings Residence
se in Buchupureo
- Mataja Residence
| Os House
Turbulence House
Braun-Dubuis House
wse in Rigi Scheidegg
. LaReserva House
E Lengau Lodge
E Stone House
g House of Huts
: Torres House
~ House in Cantallops
- House 9x9
Pixel House

House in Rias Altas
Wildcat Ridge Residence
- House Near Sarzeau
Mi Delirio House
~ Flinders Beach House
i Vineyard Residence

Portas Novas House

House in Puigcerda
San Vicente Home

Villa Astrid

Al Mare

House on Berrima Road
Abell Residence
House in Buenos Aires
Ostuni Residence
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4
10

12
18
26
32
38
42
48
54
60
66
72
76
82
86
92
100
106
112
118
124
128
132
136
140
144
148
152

3 Porquera de los Infantes 156
INTERIORS 164

166

g a Home in Sabadell 168

172
174
176
178
180
182
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Pezo Von Ellrichshausen Architects
Makoto Takei & Chie Nabeshima/Tna
Griffin Enright Architects

Carlos Quinténs Eiras

Vicens + Ramos

Jordi Garcés

Workroom Design

Alvaro Ramirez & Clarisa Elton
Belzberg-Architects

Nolaster

Steven Holl Architects

Atelier Werner Schmidt

Andreas Fuhrimann Gabrielle Hachler
Sebastian Irarrazaval

John Jennings/Dry Design
Sambuichi Architects

Studio NL-D

Luis de Garrido

Nicola Tremacoldi/NM Arquitecte
Titus Bernhard Architekten

Slade Architecture and Mass Studies
). Torres y R. Llamazares/A-Cero
Voorsanger Architects

Eric Gouesnard

Luis Flores Abellan

Simon Swaney Architect

John Wardle Architects

Jesus Castillo Oli

Victor Cafas

M2 Arquitectura

Carles Gelpi i Arroyo
Marcelo del Torto
Wingardhs Arkitektkontor
Martin Gémez Arquitectos
Woha Design

1100 Architect

Estudio Pablo Sanchez Elia
Studio Transit

House in Villadomat

Cuvio Varese Loft

Caldetes Home

Loft on Minas Street

Aiolfi House

House in Megeve

P Penthouse

Poddar House

Villa Positano

Biaggioti Residence

Florida Residence

Cambi Apartment

Coastal Argentina Residence
Luc’s Loft

Islington Home

La Aduana House

Slate from Madrid

House in Caldes de Montbui
Soledad Home

Project Yoo

San Giuseppe Home

Casale in Vemignano

House in Monte Tauro
Apartment in Parma
Labyrinth Home

London Residence

Villa Gordes

Las Encinas Home

Solar Box

Andrew Tate House

Du Plessis Home

Brighton Garden
Cordoba Patio Garden Festival
Desert Space Garden
Ryumontei

Portola Valley House

Elie Saab Residence
Swimming Pool in Santa Cruz
House in St. Bernard
Swimming Pool in Gollion
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196
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200
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266
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272
276
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Bennasar Noguera/Albert Aubach
Architectural Studio Simone Micheli
Jorge Subietas

Unlugar

Pagani-Di Mauro Architetti

Carlo Rampazzi

Claudio Silvestrin Architects
Owners

Lazzarini Pickering Architetti

Owner

Preston T. Phillips Architect
Pagani-Di Mauro Architetti

Maneiro Vézquez Arquitectos

Luc Binst/Crepain Binst Architecture
Claudio Silvestrin Architects

Martin Gémez Arquitectos

Pedro Bonilla

Antoni Grau i Girbau/Eusebi Gutiérrez
Estudio Pablo Sanchez Elia

Philippe Starck/Yoo

Guido Antonello/Cristiana Vannini
Guido Antonello/Cristiana Vannini
Legorreta y Legorreta

Pagani-Di Mauro Architetti

Oscar Tusquets Blanca

Weldon Walshe

Lila Konrad/LKD Concepts

A-Cero

Driend! Architects

Tate & Hindle Architects

Marcio Kogan Arquiteto

Ann Firth

Owner

Taylor Cullity Lethlean

Shunmyo Masuno

Peterson Architects

Vladimir Djurovic Landscape Architecture
Juan Roca Vallejo

Bioteich/J.N. Jardins Naturels
Bioteich/J.N. Jardins Naturels



